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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

F4 - SENIOR
10 TREINO - F4 S/SS
Practice started at 14:49:22

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

15/08/2024 14:49 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
22 49.779 +0.737 15:14:05.555 9 49.627 +0.343 14:57:13.3¢
(16) FERNANDO COSTA 10 2:14.646 +1:25.362 14:59:28.04
1 52.197 +3.429 14:50:41.908 (21) MARCIO GAZQUEZ 1 50.940 +1.656 15:00:18.9¢
2 49.918 +1.150 14:51:31.826 1 55.586 +6.490 14:50:31.284 12 49.950 +0.666 15:01:08.97
3 49.820 +1.052 14:52:21.646 2 51.885 +2.789 14:51:23.169 13 49.754 +0.470 15:01:58.6¢
4 49.351 +0.583 14:53:10.997 3 51.349 +2.253 14:52:14.518 14 49.727 +0.443 15:02:48.41
5 49.500 +0.732 14:54:00.497 4 50.178 +1.082 14:53:04.696 15 50.480 +1.196 15:03:38.8¢
6 49.298 +0.530 14:54:49.795 5 50.136 +1.040 14:53:54.832 16 51.245 +1.961 15:04:30.14
7 49.581 +0.813 14:55:39.376 6 50.118 +1.022 14:54:44.950 17 49.425 +0.141 15:05:19.5€
8 49.398 +0.630 14:56:28.774 7 3:52.397 +3:03.301 14:58:37.347 18 49.335 +0.051 15:06:08.9(
9 49.245 +0.477 14:57:18.019 8 53.997 +4.901 14:50:31.344 19 15:06:58.1¢
10 3:26.185 +2:37.417 15:00:44.204 9 50.133 +1.037 15:00:21.477 20 49.616 +0.332 15:07:47.8(
11 52.059 +3.291 15:01:36.263 10 50.161 +1.065 15:01:11.638 21 49.398 +0.114 15:08:37.1¢
12 49.371 +0.603 15:02:25.634 1 50.017 +0.921 15:02:01.655 22 49.507 +0.223 15:09:26.7(
13 49.159 +0.391 15:03:14.793 12 1:05.438 +16.342 15:03:07.093 23 49.688 +0.404 15:10:16.3¢
14 49.045 +0.277 15:04:03.838 13 50.487 +1.391 15:03:57.580 24 49.501 +0.217 15:11:05.8¢
15 49.138 +0.370 15:04:52.976 14 49.735 +0.639 15:04:47.315 25 1:34.446 +45.162 15:12:40.34
16 49.021 +0.253 15:05:41.997 15 49.435 +0.339 15:05:36.750 26 50.453 +1.169 15:13:30.7¢
17 49.004 +0.236 15:06:31.001 16 49.228 +0.132 15:06:25.978 27 50.173 +0.889 15:14:20.9¢
18 48.999 +0.231 15:07:20.000 17 49.205 +0.109 15:07:15.183 28 49.743 +0.459 15:15:10.71
19 48.909 +0.141 15:08:08.909 18 15:08:04.279
20 48.844 +0.076 15:08:57.753 19 2:15.190 +1:26.094 15:10:19.469 (33) CELSO BATISTA
21 48.952 +0.184 15:09:46.705 20 51.087 +1.991 15:11:10.556 1 53.574 +4.176 14:50:29.8
22 15:10:35.473 21 49.831 +0.735 15:12:00.387 2 52.019 +2.621 14:51:21.8¢
23 1:46.865 +58.097 15:12:22.338 22 49.907 +0.811 15:12:50.294 3 49.924 +0.526 14:52:11.7¢
23 51.016 +1.920 15:13:41.310 4 49.786 +0.388 14:53:01.57
(55) CADU GUIMARAES 24 49.393 +0.297 15:14:30.703 5 49.650 +0.252 14:53:51.22
1 53.972 +4.948 14:50:44.293 6 49.435 +0.037 14:54:40.6°
2 49.884 +0.860 14:51:34.177 (13) BRUNO SCHUNCK 7 49.624 +0.226 14:55:30.2¢
3 49.574 +0.550 14:52:23.751 1 51.931 +2.704 14:50:25.091 8 49.697 +0.299 14:56:19.9¢
4 49.419 +0.395 14:53:13.170 2 49.735 +0.508 14:51:14.826 9 5:30.508 +4:41.110 15:01:50.4¢
5 49.287 +0.263 14:54:02.457 3 14:52:04.053 10 59.697 +10.299 15:02:50.1¢
6 49.038 +0.014 14:54:51.495 4 49.366 +0.139 14:52:53.419 " 49.590 +0.192 15:03:39.77
7 49.206 +0.182 14:55:40.701 5 49.497 +0.270 14:53:42.916 12 50.928 +1.530 15:04:30.7(
8 49.148 +0.124 14:56:29.849 6 49.363 +0.136 14:54:32.279 13 49.567 +0.169 15:05:20.27
9 2:24.483 +1:35.459 14:58:54.332 7 2:28.854 +1:39.627 14:57:01.133 14 49.590 +0.192 15:06:09.8¢
10 50.233 +1.209 14:59:44.565 8 50.659 +1.432 14:57:51.792 15 49.443 +0.045 15:06:59.3(
1 49.049 +0.025 15:00:33.614 9 49.444 +0.217 14:58:41.236 16 49.953 +0.555 15:07:49.2¢
12 49.760 +0.736 15:01:23.374 10 49.547 +0.320 14:59:30.783 17 49.398 15:08:38.65
13 15:02:12.398 1 49.477 +0.250 15:00:20.260
14 49.775 +0.751 15:03:02.173 12 49.717 +0.490 15:01:09.977 (3) EDUARD MORCEGAO
15 49.199 +0.175 15:03:51.372 13 49.459 +0.232 15:01:59.436 1 52.273 +2.824 14:50:26.32
16 50.311 +1.287 15:04:41.683 14 49.517 +0.290 15:02:48.953 2 50.779 +1.330 14:51:17.1(
15 49.538 +0.311 15:03:38.491 3 49.994 +0.545 14:52:07.0¢
(27) RODRIGO ANZANELLO 16 51.486 +2.259 15:04:29.977 4 49.976 +0.527 14:52:57.07
1 52.991 +3.949 14:50:43.551 17 49.452 +0.225 15:05:19.429 5 49.960 +0.511 14:53:47.07
2 49.635 +0.593 14:51:33.186 18 49.325 +0.098 15:06:08.754 6 49.935 +0.486 14:54:36.9¢
3 49.406 +0.364 14:52:22.592 19 49.309 +0.082 15:06:58.063 7 49.758 +0.309 14:55:26.72
4 49.211 +0.169 14:53:11.803 20 2:04.667 +1:15.440 15:09:02.730 8 4:02.703 +3:13.254 14:59:29.4°
5 49.137 +0.095 14:54:00.940 21 49.931 +0.704 15:09:52.661 9 50.607 +1.158 15:00:20.07
6 14:54:49.982 22 49.300 +0.073 15:10:41.961 10 50.238 +0.789 15:01:10.27
7 2:25.000 +1:35.958 14:57:14.982 23 49.321 +0.094 15:11:31.282 1 49.743 +0.294 15:02:00.0"
8 49.774 +0.732 14:58:04.756 24 49.522 +0.295 15:12:20.804 12 49.742 +0.293 15:02:49.7¢
9 49.561 +0.519 14:58:54.317 25 49.605 +0.378 15:13:10.409 13 49.519 +0.070 15:03:39.27
10 49.598 +0.556 14:59:43.915 26 49.615 +0.388 15:14:00.024 14 52.432 +2.983 15:04:31.7"
1 49.455 +0.413 15:00:33.370 27 49.567 +0.340 15:14:49.591 15 49.635 +0.186 15:05:21.3¢
12 49.300 +0.258 15:01:22.670 16 49.487 +0.038 15:06:10.8¢
13 49.403 +0.361 15:02:12.073 (82) GIVAGO NUNES 17 49.461 +0.012 15:07:00.2¢
14 49.510 +0.468 15:03:01.583 1 52.435 +3.151 14:50:31.943 18 15:07:49.74
15 49.510 +0.468 15:03:51.093 2 51.644 +2.360 14:51:23.587 19 1:35.848 +46.399 15:09:25.5¢
16 49.551 +0.509 15:04:40.644 3 51.054 +1.770 14:52:14.641 20 51.221 +1.772 15:10:16.81
17 5:17.239 +4:28.197 15:09:57.883 4 49.762 +0.478 14:53:04.403 21 54.609 +5.160 15:11:11.42
18 49.783 +0.741 15:10:47.666 5 49.733 +0.449 14:53:54.136 22 49.736 +0.287 15:12:01.1¢
19 49.399 +0.357 15:11:37.065 6 50.002 +0.718 14:54:44.138 23 50.078 +0.629 15:12:51.27
20 49.239 +0.197 15:12:26.304 7 49.858 +0.574 14:55:33.996 24 49.690 +0.241 15:13:40.9:
21 49.472 +0.430 15:13:15.776 8 49.776 +0.492 14:56:23.772 25 49.621 +0.172 15:14:30.5¢
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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa
F4 - SENIOR Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
10 TREINO - F4 S/SS 15/08/2024 14:49 .
Practice started at 14:49:22

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
15 49.686 +0.069 15:05:20.107
(38) VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA 16 50.144 +0.527 15:06:10.251
1 58.947 +9.453 14:50:29.384 17 49.770 +0.153 15:07:00.021
2 53.684 +4.190 14:51:23.068 18 3:31.014 +2:41.397 15:10:31.035
3 52.383 +2.889 14:52:15.451 19 50.666 +1.049 15:11:21.701
4 51.000 +1.506 14:53:06.451 20 50.040 +0.423 15:12:11.741
5 50.926 +1.432 14:53:57.377 21 50.177 +0.560 15:13:01.918
6 50.314 +0.820 14:54:47.691 22 49.900 +0.283 15:13:51.818
7 52.105 +2.611 14:55:39.796
8 49.969 +0.475 14:56:29.765 (11) PAULO SANT'ANNA
9 49.699 +0.205 14:57:19.464 1 55.761 +6.071 14:50:33.059
10 2:55.878 +2:06.384 15:00:15.342 2 51.958 +2.268 14:51:25.017
11 53.890 +4.396 15:01:09.232 3 51.253 +1.563 14:52:16.270
12 49.879 +0.385 15:01:59.111 4 3:10.753 +2:21.063 14:55:27.023
13 49.643 +0.149 15:02:48.754 5 52.859 +3.169 14:56:19.882
14 49.638 +0.144 15:03:38.392 6 50.286 +0.596 14:57:10.168
15 49.836 +0.342 15:04:28.228 7 50.408 +0.718 14:58:00.576
16 49.943 +0.449 15:05:18.171 8 50.169 +0.479 14:58:50.745
17 51.184 +1.690 15:06:09.355 9 50.295 +0.605 14:59:41.040
18 49.538 +0.044 15:06:58.893 10 49.882 +0.192 15:00:30.922
19 1:30.387 +40.893 15:08:29.280 1 8:32.339 +7:42.649 15:09:03.261
20 57.827 +8.333 15:09:27.107 12 52.233 +2.543 15:09:55.494
21 49.881 +0.387 15:10:16.988 13 50.456 +0.766 15:10:45.950
22 49.545 +0.051 15:11:06.533 14 50.109 +0.419 15:11:36.059
23 51.946 +2.452 15:11:58.479 15 49.746 +0.056 15:12:25.805
24 51.427 +1.933 15:12:49.906 16 49.737 +0.047 15:13:15.542
25 49.779 +0.285 15:13:39.685 17 49.882 +0.192 15:14:05.424
26 49.706 +0.212 15:14:29.391 18 49.690 15:14:55.114
27 15:15:18.885
(333) FELIPE SARKIS
(107) BRUNO GRIGATTI 1 54.984 +5.051 14:50:29.495
1 53.406 +3.871 14:52:09.989 2 51.643 +1.710 14:51:21.138
2 49.986 +0.451 14:52:59.975 3 51.032 +1.099 14:52:12.170
3 49.829 +0.294 14:53:49.804 4 14:53:02.103
4 49.608 +0.073 14:54:39.412 5 50.167 +0.234 14:53:52.270
5 49.648 +0.113 14:55:29.060 6 3:09.670 +2:19.737 14:57:01.940
6 4:15.255 +3:25.720 14:59:44.315 7 50.694 +0.761 14:57:52.634
7 51.134 +1.599 15:00:35.449 8 50.037 +0.104 14:58:42.671
8 49.749 +0.214 15:01:25.198 9 49.985 +0.052 14:59:32.656
9 49.655 +0.120 15:02:14.853 10 50.003 +0.070 15:00:22.659
10 49.659 +0.124 15:03:04.512 1" 50.181 +0.248 15:01:12.840
11 m 15:03:54.047 12 50.140 +0.207 15:02:02.980
12 49.622 +0.087 15:04:43.669 13 50.106 +0.173 15:02:53.086
13 3:13.667 +2:24.132 15:07:57.336 14 50.257 +0.324 15:03:43.343
14 56.147 +6.612 15:08:53.483 15 3:11.988 +2:22.055 15:06:55.331
15 49.710 +0.175 15:09:43.193 16 53.114 +3.181 15:07:48.445
16 49.886 +0.351 15:10:33.079 17 50.080 +0.147 15:08:38.525
17 49.806 +0.271 15:11:22.885 18 50.309 +0.376 15:09:28.834
18 49.783 +0.248 15:12:12.668 19 50.092 +0.159 15:10:18.926
19 49.742 +0.207 15:13:02.410 20 50.110 +0.177 15:11:09.036
21 50.135 +0.202 15:11:59.171
(114) WILLIAM FERENS 22 50.423 +0.490 15:12:49.594
1 52.338 +2.721 14:50:26.672 23 50.451 +0.518 15:13:40.045
2 50.199 +0.582 14:51:16.871 24 50.273 +0.340 15:14:30.318
3 49.998 +0.381 14:52:06.869
4 50.011 +0.394 14:52:56.880
5 51.145 +1.528 14:53:48.025
6 49.914 +0.297 14:54:37.939
7 49.690 +0.073 14:55:27.629
8 3:59.564 +3:09.947 14:59:27.193
9 52.424 +2.807 15:00:19.617
10 50.016 +0.399 15:01:09.633
11 50.072 +0.455 15:01:59.705
12 15:02:49.322
13 49.781 +0.164 15:03:39.103
14 51.318 +1.701 15:04:30.421
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